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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ottobiano 17/18 Settembre 2016 ) s
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mambimirig
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 2:36.583 10:41:39.057 5 2:59.784 10:37:00.888
Po.1-#3LATAV.-KTM
8 2:39.627 10:44:18.684 6 2:33.897 10:39:34.785
1 2:17.846 10:26:21.555
7 2:38.710 10:42:13.495
2 2:17.752 10:28:39.307 Po. 5 - # 20 VALETTI A. - KTM
8 2:57.882 10:45:11.377
3 2:16.879 10:30:56.186 1 2:35.939 10:26:39.648
4 2:16.632 10:33:12.818 2 2:32.084 10:29:11.732 Po. 9 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM
5 2:16.906 10:35:29.724 3 2:31.387 10:31:43.119 1 3:09.034 10:27:12.743
6 2:17.398 10:37:47.122 4 2:33.211 10:34:16.330 2 2:32.904 10:29:45.647
7 2:18.214 10:40:05.336 5 2:37.179 10:36:53.509 3 2:28.482 10:32:14.129
8 2:18.822 10:42:24.158 6 2:34.813 10:39:28.322 4 2:45.052 10:34:59.181
7 2:33.164 10:42:01.486 5 2:30.253 10:37:29.434
Po. 2 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM
8 2:33.959 10:44:35.445 6 2:31.191 10:40:00.625
1 2:20.593 10:26:24.302
7 2:29.606 10:42:30.231
2 2:16.563 10:28:40.865 Po.6-#4 CORSI V. - KTM
3 2:16.351 10:30:57.216 1 2:41.852 10:26:45.561 Po. 10 - # 27 CAGNONI S. - KTM
4 2:16.236 10:33:13.452 2 2:33.183 10:29:18.744 1 2:40.251 10:26:43.960
5 2:17.799 10:35:31.251 3 2:31.858 10:31:50.602 2 2:33.077 10:29:17.037
6 2:17.212 10:37:48.463 4 2:32.836 10:34:23.438 3 2:35.504 10:31:52.541
7 2:21.996 10:40:10.459 5 2:34.344 10:36:57.782 4 2:35.970 10:34:28.511
8 2:34.170 10:42:44.629 6 2:32.934 10:39:30.716 5 2:35.049 10:37:03.560
7 2:35.042 10:42:05.758 6 2:53.323 10:39:56.883
Po. 3 -#77 FARIOLI F. - KTM
8 2:35.809 10:44:41.567 7 2:45.627 10:42:42.510
1 2:21.432 10:26:25.141
2 2:22.108 10:28:47.249 Po. 7 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM Po. 11 - #71 SANNA A. - KTM
3 2:24.622 10:31:11.871 1 2:45.306 10:26:49.015 1 3:46.935 10:27:50.644
4 2:23.226 10:33:35.097 2 2:34.016 10:29:23.031 2 2:32.051 10:30:22.695
5 2:23.164 10:35:58.261 3 2:34.032 10:31:57.063 3 2:32.608 10:32:55.303
6 2:25.527 10:38:23.788 4 2:32.284 10:34:29.347 4 2:31.626 10:35:26.929
7 2:25.953 10:40:49.741 5 2:30.025 10:36:59.372 5 2:29.888 10:37:56.817
8 2:29.201 10:43:18.942 6 2:44.641 10:39:44.013 6 2:31.540 10:40:28.357
7 2:36.847 10:42:20.860 7 2:30.408 10:42:58.765
Po. 4 - # 15 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM
8 2:35.140 10:44:56.000
1 2:32.811 10:26:36.520
2 2:27.158 10:29:03.678 Po. 8 - # 29 BERTOLLI S. - KTM
3 2:26.993 10:31:30.671 1 2:34.222 10:26:37.931
4 2:27.207 10:33:57.878 2 2:26.985 10:29:04.916
5 2:28.814 10:36:26.692 3 2:28.072 10:31:32.988
6 2:35.782 10:39:02.474 4 2:28.116 10:34:01.104
Fastest lap: 2:16.236
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ottobiano 17/18 Settembre 2016 r”'mmmq s
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mambimirig
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 3:55.394 10:27:59.103 3 2:52.277 10:32:57.148
Po. 12 - # 912 BLASIGH G. - KTM
2 2:38.210 10:30:37.313 4 2:51.217 10:35:48.365
1 2:44.225 10:26:47.934
3 2:41.442 10:33:18.755 5 2:50.331 10:38:38.696
2 2:39.935 10:29:27.869
4 2:35.948 10:35:54.703 6 2:47.159 10:41:25.855
3 2:34.704 10:32:02.573
5 2:36.847 10:38:31.550 7 2:48.115 10:44:13.970
4 2:34.502 10:34:37.075
6 2:35.587 10:41:07.137
5 2:43.855 10:37:20.930 Po. 21 - # 13 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM
7 2:36.534 10:43:43.671
6 3:06.606 10:40:27.536 1 2:45.172 10:26:48.881
7 2:35.683 10:43:03.219 Po. 17 - # 14 ALCARAS E. - KTM 2 3:00.148 10:29:49.029
1 2:42.832 10:26:46.541 3 3:45.227 10:33:34.256
Po. 13 - # 488 REGGIANI J. - KTM
2 3:22.667 10:30:09.208 4 2:41.205 10:36:15.461
1 2:49.890 10:26:53.599
3 2:39.001 10:32:48.209 5 2:41.395 10:38:56.856
2 2:45.369 10:29:38.968
4 2:31.437 10:35:19.646 6 2:45.329 10:41:42.185
3 2:42.311 10:32:21.279
5 2:35.794 10:37:55.440 7 2:41.411 10:44:23.596
4 2:44.806 10:35:06.085
6 2:35.814 10:40:31.254
5 2:41.867 10:37:47.952 Po. 22 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM
7 3:15.831 10:43:47.085
6 2:42.719 10:40:30.671 1 3:08.665 10:27:12.374
7 2:43.045 10:43:13.716 Po. 18 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM 2 2:56.673 10:30:09.047
1 2:47.573 10:26:51.282 3 2:54.305 10:33:03.352
Po. 14 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM
2 2:44.134 10:29:35.416 4 2:49.742 10:35:53.094
1 2:43.547 10:26:47.256
3 2:45.533 10:32:20.949 5 2:50.970 10:38:44.064
2 2:35.341 10:29:22.597
4 2:44.457 10:35:05.406 6 2:54.406 10:41:38.470
3 2:44.594 10:32:07.191
5 3:01.616 10:38:07.022 7 2:54.661 10:44:33.131
4 2:56.047 10:35:03.238
6 2:58.192 10:41:05.214
5 2:44.059 10:37:47.297 Po. 23 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM
7 2:42.512 10:43:47.726
6 2:46.216 10:40:33.513 1 3:05.446 10:27:09.155
7 2:47.084 10:43:20.597 Po. 19 - # 17 BONFATTI SABBIONI A. - KTM 2 2:56.831 10:30:05.986
1 2:52.768 10:26:56.477 3 2:49.685 10:32:55.671
Po. 15 - # 235 GERLINI L. - KTM
2 2:51.181 10:29:47.658 4 2:52.325 10:35:47.996
1 2:54.610 10:26:58.319
3 2:48.949 10:32:36.607 5 2:57.483 10:38:45.479
2 2:39.379 10:29:37.698
4 2:50.002 10:35:26.609 6 2:56.284 10:41:41.763
3 2:41.768 10:32:19.466
5 2:54.356 10:38:20.965 7 2:52.918 10:44:34.681
4 2:38.552 10:34:58.018
6 2:55.932 10:41:16.897
5 2:38.280 10:37:36.298
7 2:54.680 10:44:11.577
6 3:13.000 10:40:49.298
7 2:47.738 10:43:37.036 Po. 20 - # 101 DOGLIO G. - KTM
1 3:03.360 10:27:07.069
Po. 16 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM
2 2:57.802 10:30:04.871
Fastest lap: 2:16.236
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR dussi 0585125«
Oftobiano 17/18 Seftembre 2016, il e
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mambimirig
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Laptime Time of the Day
1 3:01.154 10:27:04.863
Po. 24 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM
2 3:02.565 10:30:07.428
1 3:02.434 10:27:06.143
3 3:06.757 10:33:14.185
2 2:57.618 10:30:03.761
4 2:58.204 10:36:12.389
3 2:55.767 10:32:59.528
5 2:54.809 10:39:07.198
4 2:54.084 10:35:53.612
6 3:22.892 10:42:30.090
5 2:52.240 10:38:45.852
6 2:56.815 10:41:42.667 Po. 29 - # 149 BRIGANTE D. - KTM
7 2:52.918 10:44:35.585 1 3:10.339 10:27:14.048
2 3:00.709 10:30:14.757
Po. 25 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. - KTM
3 3:04.679 10:33:19.436
1 3:12.990 10:27:16.699
4 3:03.736 10:36:23.172
2 2:59.235 10:30:15.934
5 3:04.006 10:39:27.178
3 2:55.320 10:33:11.254
6 3:07.167 10:42:34.345
4 2:54.710 10:36:05.964
5 2:55.292 10:39:01.256 Po. 30 -#513 MULE' A. - KTM
6 2:56.807 10:41:58.063 1 3:01.748 10:27:05.457
7 2:58.034 10:44:56.097 2 3:02.566 10:30:08.023
3 3:33.195 10:33:41.218
Po. 26 - # 411 FENERA N. - KTM
4 2:57.794 10:36:39.012
1 2:50.949 10:26:54.658
5 3:13.025 10:39:52.037
2 4:09.465 10:31:04.123
6 3:02.874 10:42:54.911
3 2:47.388 10:33:51.511
4 2:43.933 10:36:35.444 Po. 31 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. - KTM
5 2:49.681 10:39:25.125 1 2:41.448 10:26:45.157
6 2:47.749 10:42:12.874 2 8:01.521 10:34:46.678
7 2:52.921 10:45:05.795 3 8:36.472 10:43:23.150
Po. 27 - # 9 CAROZZI G. - KTM
1 3:11.564 10:27:15.273
2 2:58.176 10:30:13.449
3 2:59.351 10:33:12.800
4 2:57.763 10:36:10.563
5 2:58.851 10:39:09.414
6 3:00.931 10:42:10.345
7 3:38.530 10:45:48.875
Po. 28 - # 115 SPATARO G. - KTM
Fastest lap: 2:16.236
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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